A
LL
O
VER THE W
O
R
LD
C
O
RR
ESPONDEN
T
S ROFSON ASSOCIATES, INC.
180 Madison Avenue •  Seventh Floor •  New York, NY 10016 •  TEL 212.213.4848 •  FAX 212.213.4120                Rofson.com
11111 Richmond Avenue •  Suite 134 •  Houston,TX 77082 •  TEL 713.975.0700 •  FAX 713.975.0770
Chef Hats
Classic pleated design
Ready to wear, no assembly needed
Vented for coolness
Adjustable - one size fits all
Packed 1 / 24 (24 units)
Variety of heights:
KCB7-24 7”
KCB9-24 9”
KCB10-24 10”
KCB12-24 12”
Overseas Caps
Paper
Low Profile
Ready to wear - no assembly needed
Adjustable – one size fits all
Available in:
Solid White, Blue Stripe or Red Stripe
100 Packed 10 / 100 (1,000 units)
Bouffant Caps
Spun bound polypropylene, 16 gram
Flame retardant in accordance with the Flammable Fabrics
Act, Part 1610 Standard for the Flammability of Clothing Textiles (CS-191-53)
These caps have an elastic band, not gathers, for comfort
Packed flat allows for easy dispensing while minimizing storage space
Comfortable, lightweight
Packed 10 / 100 (1,000 units)
A variety of sizes are available:
BC1800 18” Non-Woven, White
BC1000 21” Non-Woven, White
BC2400 24” Non-Woven, White
BC21B 21” Non-Woven, Blue
SANI-SURE™ is a trademark of Rofson Associates, Inc.
Foodservice Head Wear
A
LL
O
VER THE W
O
R
LD
C
O
RR
ESPONDEN
T
S ROFSON ASSOCIATES, INC.
180 Madison Avenue •  Seventh Floor •  New York, NY 10016 •  TEL 212.213.4848 •  FAX 212.213.4120                Rofson.com
11111 Richmond Avenue •  Suite 134 •  Houston,TX 77082 •  TEL 713.975.0700 •  FAX 713.975.0770
Item   Case   Total Cs. WT.
Code Description Pack Units / Cube UPC Code
Distributed By:
Foodservice Head Wear
Chef Hats
KCB7-24 Chef Hat Ready to Wear, 7” 1/24 24 4 / 2.50 007 13094 00223 1
KCB9-24 Chef Hat Ready to Wear, 9” 1/24 24 4 / 2.50 007 13094 00224 8
KCB10-24 Chef Hat Ready to Wear, 10” 1/24 24 4 / 2.50 007 13094 00225 5
KCB12-24 Chef Hat Ready to Wear, 12” 1/24 24 4 / 2.50 007 13094 00226 2
Overseas Caps
100-B Overseas Cap, Blue Stripe 10/100 1,000 30 / 1.80 007 13094 00221 7
100-R Overseas Cap, Red Stripe 10/100 1,000 30 / 1.80 007 13094 00222 4
100-W Overseas Cap, White 10/100 1,000 30 / 1.80 007 13094 00220 0
Bouffant Caps
BC1800 Bouffant Cap, 18”, White 10/100 1,000 11 / 1.39 007 13094 00052 7
BC1000 Bouffant Cap, 21”, White 10/100 1,000 12.5 / 1.46 007 13094 00005 3
BC2400 Bouffant Cap, 24”, White 10/100 1,000 14.3 / 1.60 007 13094 00053 4
BC21B Bouffant Cap, 21”, Blue 10/100 1,000 12.5 / 1.46 007 13094 00064 0
SANI-SURE™ is a trademark of Rofson Associates, Inc.
Hairnets
Light Weight Nylon Net
Lightweight and comfortable
USDA Standard - accepted for use in
federally inspected plants
Fire retardant for employee safety
Offered in White, Black, Dark Brown or Light Brown
Packed 10 / 144 (1,440 units)
Available in two sizes:
109I-22 22”
109I-28 28”
Heavy Weight Nylon Honeycomb – 1/8” aperture
USDA Standard - accepted for use in federally inspected plants
Fire Retardant for employee safety
Offered in White, Black, Dark Brown or Light Brown
Packed 10 / 100 (1,000 units)
Available in three sizes:
109HP-18 18”
109HP-20 20”
109HP-24 24”
Beard Protectors
Spun bound polypropylene, 16 gram
Flame retardant in accordance with the
Flammable Fabrics Act, Part 1610
Standard for the Flammability of Clothing Textiles (CS-191-53)
Comfortable, lightweight
Packed 10 / 100 (1,000 units)
BP21 21” Non-Woven, White
Foodservice Head Wear continued
SANI-SURE™ is a trademark of Rofson Associates, Inc.
A
LL
O
VER THE W
O
R
LD
C
O
RR
ESPONDEN
T
S ROFSON ASSOCIATES, INC.
180 Madison Avenue •  Seventh Floor •  New York, NY 10016 •  TEL 212.213.4848 •  FAX 212.213.4120                Rofson.com
11111 Richmond Avenue •  Suite 134 •  Houston,TX 77082 •  TEL 713.975.0700 •  FAX 713.975.0770
A
LL
O
VER THE W
O
R
LD
C
O
RR
ESPONDEN
T
S ROFSON ASSOCIATES, INC.
180 Madison Avenue •  Seventh Floor •  New York, NY 10016 •  TEL 212.213.4848 •  FAX 212.213.4120                Rofson.com
11111 Richmond Avenue •  Suite 134 •  Houston,TX 77082 •  TEL 713.975.0700 •  FAX 713.975.0770
Item   Case   Total Cs. WT.
Code Description Pack Units / Cube UPC Code
Distributed By:
Foodservice Head Wear
Hairnets, Light Weight
109I-22BLK Light Weight Nylon Net, 22”, Black 10/144 1,440 5 / 0.37 007 13094 00231 6
109I-22DKB Light Weight Nylon Net, 22”, Dark Brown 10/144 1,440 5 / 0.37 007 13094 00233 0
109I-22LTB Light Weight Nylon Net, 22”, Light Brown 10/144 1,440 5 / 0.37 007 13094 00234 7
109I-22W Light Weight Nylon Net, 22”, White 10/144 1,440 5 / 0.37 007 13094 00232 3
109I-28BLK Light Weight Nylon Net, 22”, Black 10/144 1,440 5 / 0.37 007 13094 00227 9
109I-28DKB Light Weight Nylon Net, 22”, Dark Brown 10/144 1,440 5 / 0.37 007 13094 00229 3
109I-28LTB Light Weight Nylon Net, 28”, Light Brown 10/144 1,440 5 / 0.37 007 13094 00230 9
109I-28W Light Weight Nylon Net, 28”, White 10/144 1,440 5 / 0.37 007 13094 00228 6
Hairnets, Heavy Weight
109HP-18BLK Heavy Weight Hairnet 18”, Black 10/100 1,000 10 / 1.96 007 13094 00236 1
109HP-18DKB Heavy Weight Hairnet 18”, Dark Brown 10/100 1,000 10 / 1.96 007 13094 00237 8
109HP-18LTB Heavy Weight Hairnet 18”, Light Brown 10/100 1,000 10 / 1.96 007 13094 00238 5
109HP-18W Heavy Weight Hairnet 18”, White 10/100 1,000 10 / 1.96 007 13094 00235 4
109HP-20BLK Heavy Weight Hairnet 20”, Black 10/100 1,000 10 / 1.96 007 13094 00240 8
109HP-20DKB Heavy Weight Hairnet 20”, Dark Brown 10/100 1,000 10 / 1.96 007 13094 00241 5
109HP-20LTB Heavy Weight Hairnet 20”, Light Brown 10/100 1,000 10 / 1.96 007 13094 00242 2
109HP-20W Heavy Weight Hairnet 20”, White 10/100 1,000 10 / 1.96 007 13094 00239 2
109HP-24BLK Heavy Weight Hairnet 24”, Black 10/100 1,000 10 / 1.96 007 13094 00244 6
109HP-24DKB Heavy Weight Hairnet 24”, Dark Brown 10/100 1,000 10 / 1.96 007 13094 00245 3
109HP-24LTB Heavy Weight Hairnet 24”, Light Brown 10/100 1,000 10 / 1.96 007 13094 00246 0
109HP-24W Heavy Weight Hairnet 24”, White 10/100 1,000 10 / 1.96 007 13094 00243 9
Beard Protector
BP21 Beard Protector 21”, Non-Woven, White 10/100 1,000 6.6 / 0.99 007 13094 00054 1
SANI-SURE™ is a trademark of Rofson Associates, Inc.